
Enjoy life by the water
Royal Clarence Waterside & Marina
Annual and Seasonal Berthing Tarrif 2024

Annual berthing - per meter per annum

E inside from 4m to 6.5m

5m to 11m
11.1m to 12m
12.1m to 13m
13.1m to 15m
15.1 to 16m
16.1m to 18m

Seasonal berthing - per meter per month (3 months minimum term)

Summer (April to September)
Winter (October to March)

Visitor berthing (Excluding electricity)

Summer per meter per night
Winter per meter per night

Short stay berthing 

Up to 4 hours

Electricity 

Per night

£ 473*

£ 608*
£ 625*
£ 634*
£ 649*
£ 671*
£ 682*

Incl. VAT

£ 86
£ 29

£ 3.64
£ 2.60

£ 15,60

£ 5

Contact our friendly Waterside Crew on:

Telephone 023 9252 3523
Email royalclarence@aquavista.com
Visit www.aquavista.com

Royal Clarence Waterside & Marina
Wevil Lane, Gosport, Hampshire, PO12 1AX
Office opening hours: Monday to Thursday 08:00 
untill 17:30. Friday to Sunday - 08:00 until 18:00 
(including bank holidays during summer) 
October - March 08:00 until 17:00

* Annual single payment, please contact the marina office for quaterly or monthly

£ 486*E inside from 6.5m to 8m


