Enjoy life by the water

Royal Clarence Waterside & Marina Annual and Seasonal Berthing Tarrif 2024

Annual berthing - per meter per annum	Incl. VAT
E inside from 4m to 6.5m	£ 473*
E inside from 6.5m to 8m	£ 486*
5m to 11m	£ 608*
11.1m to 12m	£ 625*
12.1m to 13m	£ 634*
13.1m to 15m	£ 649*
15.1 to 16m	£ 671*
16.1m to 18m	£ 682*
Seasonal berthing - per meter per month (3 months minimum term)	
Summer (April to September)	£ 86
Winter (October to March)	£ 29
Visitor berthing (Excluding electricity)	
Summer per meter per night	£ 3.64
Winter per meter per night	£ 2.60
Short stay berthing	
Up to 4 hours	£ 15,60
Electricity	
Per night	£ 5





Contact our friendly Waterside Crew on:

Telephone **023 9252 3523** Email **royalclarence@aquavista.com** Visit **www.aquavista.com**

Royal Clarence Waterside & Marina Wevil Lane, Gosport, Hampshire, PO12 1AX Office opening hours: Monday to Thursday 08:00 untill 17:30. Friday to Sunday - 08:00 until 18:00 (including bank holidays during summer) October - March 08:00 until 17:00

* Annual single payment, please contact the marina office for quaterly or monthly